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Entry Form 2018/19 Berkshire Schools’ Competitions

Please email to:-  schools@berkshirehockey.org  

Name of School 

Contact Name					Contact Email

Contact Telephone Number                                  	Mobile Number                    

Schools may enter more than one team per age group in the Berkshire county round, but   only one team per school can progress to a regional competition
Closing date for entries Friday 14th September 2018             Entry fee £15 per team

Girls U18 at Bradfield College on Wednesday 26th September 2018 at 12.00               

Girls U16 at Bradfield College on Wednesday 3rd October 2018 at 11 a.m.            

Girls U14 at Bradfield & Wellington Colleges on Monday 8th October 2018 11 a.m.
Under 14 Girls Finals – Thursday 18th October 2018 at St Mary’s Ascot 4 p.m.

Closing date for entry Friday 1st March 2019                    Entry fee £10 per team
Girls U15 at St Mary’s Ascot on Monday 18th March 2019 at 12.30                            

Closing date for entries Friday 14th September 2018            Entry fee £15 per team

Girls U18 Indoor at Wellington College –  Monday 15th October 2018 at 1 p.m.

Girls U16 Indoor at Wellington College -  Wednesday 17th October 2018 at 1 p.m.

Girls Under 16 Indoor Finals at Wellington College, Monday 12th November 2018 at 3 p.m.
Girls Under 18 Indoor Finals at Wellington College,  Monday 12th November 2018 at 1 p.m.

Boys Outdoor Tournaments 
Closing date for entries Friday 14th December 2018              Entry fee £15 per team

Boys U16  at Bradfield College - Wednesday 30th January 2019   at 1 p.m.

Boys U14  at Wellington College – Wednesday 6th February 2019   at 1 p.m.

Please pay by bank transfer Please include school name in transaction
 (
Berkshire Hockey
 A
ssociation
Bank: HSBC
Sort Code: 40-47-09
Account No: 
01658697
)                                                                                                           






In2Hockey Entry Form 2018/19 
Berkshire Schools’ Competitions

Please email to:-  schools@berkshirehockey.org 

Name of School 

Contact Name 				Contact Email 

Contact Telephone Number                                  	Mobile Number                    

In2Hockey Girls and Boys Outdoor Hockey - 7 aside with GKs 

Schools may enter more than one team, per age group in the Berkshire county round, but only one team per school can progress to a regional competition

Players may only play in one age group and in one team in that age group
2 girls may play in an Under 11 Boys’ team

Closing date for entries Friday 18th January 2019                entry fee £15 per team

Girls U11   - Tuesday 26th February 2019    at Reading H.C. & Sonning H.C.  9.30 a.m.

Girls U12   - Thursday 7th March 2019   at St Mary’s Ascot 12noon 

Girls U13   - Thursday 28th February 2019 at St Mary’s School Ascot 11 a.m. 

Boys U11   - Tuesday 26th February 2019   at Reading H.C. & Sonning H.C. 9.30 a.m..

Boys U12   - Friday 8th March 2019   at Pangbourne College  1 p.m.

Boys U13   – Friday 1st March 2019 at Licensed Victuallers School 1 p.m. 
     
Please pay by bank transfer                      

 Please include school name in transaction 
 (
Berkshire Hockey Association
Bank: HSBC
Sort Code: 40-47-09
Account No: 
01658697
)
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